Thermal Grizzly introduces KryoSheet, a new product that is part of the
company's advertised "High Performance Cooling Solutions". The
graphene thermal pads of the Thermal Grizzly KryoSheet series can be
used excellently as an alternative for thermal pastes from the higher
performance segment. Similar to the Carbonaut pads, they have a
conformable surface with very high thermal conductivity.
Compared to Carbonaut pads, KryoSheet as a high-end product offers
significantly higher thermal conductivity. This increased thermal

desktop CPU (AMD AM4, Intel 1700) with a heat
spreader (IHS) size of about 37 x 37 mm, the
KryoSheet should be chosen in a size of 38 x 38 mm.
After cleaning the contact surface (CPU, CPU
cooler, GPU, GPU cooler), the KryoSheet is simply
positioned on the processor or graphics chip to be
cooled before the cooler is mounted.
Easy to use
Unit:        Value/Description:
Length:        0.2mm
Material:        Graphene
Color:        Black/Grey
Typical Application:       Thermal pads for
      processors and graphics chips
Item number:     EAN-Code:          Dimensions:         Package size:          *Net weight: *Gross weight: PU:
TG-KS-24-12     4260711990809           24 x 12 mm      17x10x1 cm <1 g 17 g 20 Pcs.
TG-KS-25-25     4260711990816           25 x 25 mm      17x10x1 cm <1 g 17 g 20 Pcs.
TG-KS-29-25     4260711990823           29 x 25 mm      17x10x1 cm <1 g 17 g 20 Pcs.
TG-KS-33-33     4260711990830           33 x 33 mm      17x10x1 cm <1 g 17 g 20 Pcs.
TG-KS-38-38     4260711990847           38 x 38 mm      17x10x1 cm <1 g 17 g 20 Pcs.
TG-KS-50-50     4260711990854           50 x 50 mm      17x10x1 cm <1 g 17 g 20 Pcs.
*Net weight is the total weight of an article excluding the weight of packaging and accessories. The gross weight refers to the total weight of the product including accessories
and packaging. Slight weight deviations are possible due to production factors.
The KryoSheet graphene pads have a molecular structure stacked in the
Z-direction. This optimised structure enables outstanding and constant